
 

Show   Southern English Setter Society, 21st November 2021 
Judges:   Dogs - Sandra Full: Bitches - Sue Rumble: Suntop Awards - Anne Harding 
Best In Show:  Sh Ch Ravensett Work Of Art At Alolfrana JW   
Reserve Best In Show: Rachdale Painted Lace At Goldbirch 
Dog CC:   Sh Ch Ravensett Work Of Art At Alolfrana JW 
Reserve Dog CC: Balvenie Blue Sensation 
Bitch CC:  Rachdale Painted Lace At Goldbirch 
Reserve Bitch CC: Walshaw Centre Stage 
Best Puppy In Show: Mariglen Indigo 
Best Veteran In Show: Hartsett All My Lovin 

 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy: (3) 
1st:            Tattersett Golden Sunrise TAF  
2nd:            Wansleydale Maybee 
3rd:            Tattersett Many Clouds At Ormistiga 
 

Minor Puppy: (4) 
1st:             Mariglen Indigo 
2nd:             Goldbirch Hearts Desire 
3rd:             Tattersett Dark Amber 
Res:             Wansleydale Mayflower 

Puppy (3,1) 
1st:            Mariglen Night Wish For Walshaw 
2nd:            Wansleydale Maybee 
 

Puppy: (6,2) 
1st:             Mariglen Unwrapped 
2nd:             Kanietter Viennese Whirl 
3rd:             Cyanina Golden Rose 
Res:             Wansleydale Mayflower 

Veteran: (4,2) 
1st:            Anlory Burano Via Jolymore 
2nd:            Juldeane Excalibur SHCM  

Veteran: (2) 
1st:             Hartsett All My Lovin 
2nd:             Lakecastle Kasumi At Wistaston 

Junior (2) 
1st:            Mariglen Night Wish For Walshaw 
2nd:            Kanietter Galileo Rock 

Junior (2) 
1st:             Mariglen Unwrapped 
2nd:             Barleymoats Summer Breeze 

Yearling (5) 
1st:            Juldeane Prime Suspect (AI) 
2nd:           Goldbirch Swashbuckler 
3rd:           Juldeane Line Of Duty 
Res:           Tattersett Rainbow Legacy 
VHC:           Phenset Firestorm 

Yearling (3) 
1st:                    Leilasett Northern Lights Over Radbrooks 
2nd:             Tattersett Rainswept 
3rd:             Tattersett Frankel's Storm At Ormistiga 
 

Novice (1) 
1st:           Juldeane Line Of Duty 

Novice (3) 
1st:            Mariglen Unwrapped 
2nd:            Tattersett Rainswept 
3rd:            Walshaw Watercolours 

Graduate (3) 
1st:          Walshaw Brushstrokes 
2nd:          Wansleydale Begiled Of Loonbrae 
3rd:          Tattersett Eminent 

Graduate (3,2) 
1st:             Rachdale Ribbons Of Pearls 
 

Post Graduate (6,2) 
1st:          Ravensett Giovanni 
2nd:          Bumblecorn Robin At Daraquist 
3rd:          Hartsett Last Waltz 
Res:          Culverwell The Spot Of Trouble 

Post Graduate (5,1) 
1st:             Walshaw Centre Stage 
2nd:             Wandsfell Dream Of Me 
3rd:             Hartsett Lady In Grey 
Res:             Wansleydale Amaretto 

Limit (7,2) 
1st:           Balvenie Blue Sensation 
2nd:          Bridgella's First Edition With Konakakela JW 
3rd:          Severnsett Firecracker 
Res:          Latin Lover Rewind For Larrenie 
VHC:          Albadora Constant Tyde 

Limit (7) 
1st:             Tattersett Clever Cookie 
2nd:             Mariglen Serendipity At Kanietter 
3rd:             Tattersett Cool Roxy At Fishwick 
Res:             Rowanmyle Gude Blue Bonnet Ennydloc 
VHC:             Wandsfell Dream Maker 

Open (7) 
1st:          Sh Ch Ravensett Work Of Art At Alolfrana JW 
2nd:          Radbrooks Sloop John B 
3rd:          Anlory Burano Via Jolymore 
Res:          Glenmaurangi Star Man JW 
VHC:          Beltonpearls A Kind Of Magic (ATCAU0902405) 

Open (6,1) 
1st:             Rachdale Painted Lace At Goldbirch 
2nd:             Sh Ch Rachdale Elegance JW 
3rd:             Sh Ch Gemsett Ice Cold In Alex With Mariglen 
Res:             Mariglen Dusty Blonde 
VHC:             Tattersett Lucerne 

Special Beginners (2,1) 
1st:         Tattersett Eminent 
 

Special Beginners (2) 
1st:             Wansleydale Amaretto 
2nd:                  Tattersett Frankel's Storm At Ormistiga 

Suntop Award Yearling (Dog Or Bitch)(12,8) 
1st:              Juldeane Prime Suspect (AI) 
2nd:       Mariglen Night Wish For Walshaw  
3rd:       Cyanina Golden Rose 
Res:       Tattersett Rainswept 
VHC:          Kanietter Viennese Whirl 

Suntop Award Open (Dog Or Bitch)(15,5) 
1st:             Bridgella's First Edition With Konakakela JW 
2nd:             Balvenie Blue Sensation 
3rd:                   Mariglen Serendipity At Kanietter 
Res:                   Severnsett Firecracker 
VHC                   Sh Ch Rachdale Elegance JW 

 


